MENU - IL RIFUGIO DELLE AQUILE

FOCACCETTA

FOCACCETTA

FOCACCETTA

FOCACCETTA

FOCACCETTA

FOCACCETTA

FOCACCETTA

FOCACCETTA

FOCACCETTA

FOCACCETTA

FOCACCETTA

FOCACCETTA

LUNIGIANESE

LUNIGIANESE

LUNIGIANESE

LUNIGIANESE

LUNIGIANESE

LUNIGIANESE

LUNIGIANESE

LUNIGIANESE

LUNIGIANESE

LUNIGIANESE

LUNIGIANESE

LUNIGIANESE

BIRRA GRANDE

BIRRA MEDIA

COCA COLA -

ESTATE'

ACQUA

VINO - MONASTERO FRATI BIANCHI

VINO - MONASTERO FRATI BIANCHI

VINO - CENOBBIO - MONASTERO FRATI BIANCHI

VINO - MARGINE - MONASTERO FRATI BIANCHI

VINO CENOBBIO - MARGINE

ARANCIATA

VUOTA

SALAME

COPPA

PROSCIUTTO CRUDO
STRACCHINO
PANCETTA
PORCHETTA

SPALLA COTTA
DOPPIA FARCITURA

CHIODO

NUTELLA

FARCITA SENZA GLUTINE

500 ml

400 ml

500 ml

bicchiere
bottiglia
bottiglia
bottiglia

bicchiere

1,50

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

4,00

2,50

1,00

1,00

1,00

7,00

16,00

16,00

3,00




