

MENU - IL RIFUGIO DELLE AQUILE

FOCACCIETTA LUNIGIANESE	VUOTA	1,50
FOCACCIETTA LUNIGIANESE	SALAME	3,00
FOCACCIETTA LUNIGIANESE	COPPA	3,00
FOCACCIETTA LUNIGIANESE	PROSCIUTTO CRUDO	3,00
FOCACCIETTA LUNIGIANESE	STRACCHINO	3,00
FOCACCIETTA LUNIGIANESE	PANCETTA	3,00
FOCACCIETTA LUNIGIANESE	PORCHETTA	4,00
FOCACCIETTA LUNIGIANESE	SPALLA COTTA	4,00
FOCACCIETTA LUNIGIANESE	DOPPIA FARCITURA	4,00
FOCACCIETTA LUNIGIANESE	CHIODO	4,00
FOCACCIETTA LUNIGIANESE	NUTELLA	3,00
FOCACCIETTA LUNIGIANESE	FARCITA SENZA GLUTINE	4,00
BIRRA GRANDE	500 ml	5,00
BIRRA MEDIA	400 ml	4,00
COCA COLA - ARANCIATA		2,50
ESTATE'		1,00
ACQUA	500 ml	1,00
VINO - MONASTERO FRATI BIANCHI	bicchiere	1,00
VINO - MONASTERO FRATI BIANCHI	bottiglia	7,00
VINO - CENOBBIO - MONASTERO FRATI BIANCHI	bottiglia	16,00
VINO - MARGINE - MONASTERO FRATI BIANCHI	bottiglia	16,00
VINO CENOBBIO - MARGINE	bicchiere	3,00